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JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

NAME

S. K. SADDAB
SUBHOIJIT DEBNATH
SUNNY YADAV
SUBHOIJIT DEY
RAJA RAM
SRIDATRI SARNAKAR
TIYASHA DAS
ISHIKA SHAW
JANESSA GHOSH
SUSMITA NANDI
STUTI JHA
DIVYA PRASAD
DIKSHA PANDEY
ABIR MAITY
RUNJHUN SHAW
AMAN SHAW
NEHA SHAW
ANMOL MISHRA
ISHI GUPTA
ANKUSH SADHUKAN
ANUSHKA SADHUKAN
LAXMI SAH
SARIKA SAH

PRESENT

KYU
9TH

9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH
9TH

ALL INDIA

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

STRETCHING H.T L.T
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15
10

10
10
10
9
9
10
10
8
10
8
9
10
9
10
8
10
10
9
10
10
9
9

15
10

8
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

9
10

9

8
10
10
10
10

9
10

COMBINATION

30
20

20
16
16
20
16
15
15
20
15
16
16
16
18
19
20
18
15
16
16
16
18
20

KATA TOTAL
30 100
22 67
20 64
15 56
18 60
22 68
16 55
15 56
16 57
18 63
17 57
19 59
20 59
19 61
19 60
18 64
18 60
18 60
15 56
15 57
20 62
20 64
19 61
21 66

SHOTOK AN KARATE DO SCHOOL

STATUS

QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-0016/22
C-0017/22
C-0018/22
C-0019/22
C-0020/22
C-0021/22
C-0022/22
C-0023/22
C-0024/22
C-0025/22
C-0026/22
C-0027/22
C-0028/22
C-0029/22
C-0030/22
C-0031/22
C-0032/22
C-0033/22
C-0034/22
C-0035/22
C-0036/22
C-0037/22
C-0038/22



JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

MEMBER ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

SL NAME PRESENT STRETCHING H.T L.T COMBINATION KATA TOTAL STATUS CERTIFICATE NO.
24 YASH DAS 9TH 7 8 10 17 17 59 QUALIFIED C-0039/22
25 RISHAV SHAW 9TH 5 7 6 13 15 46 QUALIFIED C-0040/22
26 DRISTI MITRA 9TH 6 10 10 18 19 63 QUALIFIED C-0041/22
27 MEGHA DAS 9TH 5 9 10 14 15 53 QUALIFIED C-0042/22
28 RITU MONDAL 9TH 5 8 8 14 17 52 QUALIFIED C-0043/22
29 MAMONI MAJUMDAR 9TH 8 10 11 20 21 70 QUALIFIED C-0044/22
30 MOUSUMI BERA 9TH 5 8 8 16 17 54 QUALIFIED C-0045/22
31 FALAK KHANAM 9TH 5 8 8 15 16 52 QUALIFIED C-0046/22
32 SAIKA SHAMIM 9TH 6 8 8 15 16 53 QUALIFIED C-0047/22
33 TAIMINA KHATOON 9TH 7 10 11 19 22 69 QUALIFIED C-0048/22
34 ROSHNI KHATOON 9TH 5 8 8 16 15 52 QUALIFIED C-0049/22
35 SUSHMA KUMARI 9TH 6 8 9 15 16 54 QUALIFIED C-0050/22
36 SATHI MONDAL 9TH 6 8 8 15 15 52 QUALIFIED C-0051/22
37 SUSMITA DAKYUA 9TH 5 8 8 14 15 50 QUALIFIED C-0052/22
38 PUJA GHOSH 9TH 6 9 8 15 15 53 QUALIFIED C-0053/22
39 RINKY MONDAL 9TH 5 8 8 15 16 52 QUALIFIED C-0054/22
40 RINKU MUKHERIJEE 9TH 6 9 9 16 15 55 QUALIFIED C-0055/22
41 SUHANA SHAMIM 9TH 6 8 9 13 17 53 QUALIFIED C-0056/22
42 ZARA HAYAT 9TH 6 7 8 15 16 52 QUALIFIED C-0057/22
43 ANKITA SARDAR 9TH 5 8 8 15 15 51 QUALIFIED C-0058/22
44 ARPITA DAS 9TH 7 8 8 14 16 53 QUALIFIED C-0059/22
45 PALAK AGARWAL 9TH 7 11 20 20 69 QUALIFIED C-0060/22
46 SHIVAM RANA 9TH 7 8 20 22 66 QUALIFIED C-0061/22
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SL
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

NAME
AARUSHI HARLALKA
DEBDEEP DAS
PRITAM SARDAR
AYESHA SHAW
RITTIK SHARMA
BOBBY SHAW
SOMLATA SAHA
GOURAYV BISWAS
AVIK JAYDHAR
ANKUSH MODAK
RIDDHIMA DUTTA
AARUSHI HARLALAKA
MOMATA DAS
ALIVIA DAS
ARADHYA DUTTA
ARCHI AGARWAL
TRISHA TAMANKAR
OYENDRI PAUL
NILADRI PAUL
PINKY MONDAL
PUJA SHAW
PREM SONKAR
ABHINIVESH DEY

PRESENT
9TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
8TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH

ALL INDIA

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

STRETCHING H.T L.T
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10
12
9
10
10
10
10
10
8
9
8
10
8
9
11
10
10
10
9
11
11
10
12

10
11
9
10
8

COMBINATION
20
17
15
15
20
16
16
17
17
16
18
16
15
17
20
20
19
17
17
17
20
17
20

KATA TOTAL
17 63
18 64
15 53
19 60
18 63
20 61
16 58
17 57
16 57
18 57
17 57
15 56
16 52
17 59
19 68
18 64
17 60
18 62
16 56
19 65
21 70
18 59
21 73

SHOTOK AN KARATE DO SCHOOL

STATUS
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-0062/22
C-0063/22
C-0064/22
C-0065/22
C-0066/22
C-0067/22
C-0068/22
C-0069/22
C-0070/22
C-0071/22
C-0072/22
C-0073/22
C-0074/22
C-0075/22
C-0076/22
C-0077/22
C-0078/22
C-0079/22
C-0080/22
C-0081/22
C-0082/22
C-0083/22
C-0084/22



SL
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

NAME
SANJITA GHOSH
ATRIKA BOSE
RITISHA CHOWDHURY
ALEENA PARVIN
KABIR ALAM
GOURI THAKUR
DHARMENDAR THAKUR
PRERNA PRASAD
PRIYANKA KARMAKAR
ANKUSH MONDAL
RITIJA KUNDU
SUBHOJIT MONDAL
BISWAIJIT DAS
ARPITA GUPTA
PUJA SHAW
SAMRIDDHI JAISWAL
TIYASHA BHATACHARYA
SRITI MANNA
KRISHNENDU MONDAL
KOYEL PARMANIK
ARCHI AGARWAL
SUBHODEEP SAHA
SHREYAN CHOWDHURY

PRESENT
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
7TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH

ALL INDIA

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

STRETCHING H.T L.T
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10
8
10
10
7
10
12
10
11
11
9
8
10
11
9
8
10
11
8
9
10
10
10

10
8
9

10
7
8

10

11

10

11
8
8

10

12
8
8

10

10
8
8

10

12

10

COMBINATION
16
17
17
16
10
15
17
18
20
16
16
14
15
17
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
19
18

KATA TOTAL
18 60
17 57
20 63
20 62
15 43
15 55
15 59
22 68
21 69
18 61
16 54
15 49
16 57
20 67
17 54
16 52
17 58
17 58
15 50
15 52
17 57
22 69
19 65

SHOTOK AN KARATE DO SCHOOL

STATUS
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-0085/22
C-0086/22
C-0087/22
C-0088/22
C-0089/22
C-0090/22
C-0091/22
C-0092/22
C-0093/22
C-0094/22
C-0095/22
C-0096/22
C-0097/22
C-0098/22
C-0099/22
C-0100/22
C-0101/22
C-0102/22
C-0103/22
C-0104/22
C-0105/22
C-0106/22
C-0107/22



SL
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
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JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

NAME
SONALI PATHAK
ASUTOSH PATHOSH
MAURA HURLEY BASU
ARSHIYA BANERJEE
PRIYADARSHANI GOSWAMI
RAHUL MAHATO
ROHIT MAHATO
TANIA SAHA
KAUSHILA ROY
PRERNA PRASAD
PRIYANKA KARMAKAR
ANKUSH MONDAL
ARPITA DAS
AKRITI BHIM
POOJA KUMARI
DR.RAJARSHI DUTTA
SATHI CHOWDHURY
APU CHAKRABORTY
KAUSHILA ROY
SANVI JHA
ANUSHKA BASAK
RAJDEEP DEY
HARSHIT SHAW

PRESENT
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
S5TH
5TH
5TH
S5TH
5TH
S5TH
5TH
S5TH
4TH
4TH
4TH

ALL INDIA

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

STRETCHING H.T L.T

7 9 10
3 8 7
5 8 8
5 8 7
7 7 8
7 7 8
4 8 10
4 7 7
5 10 10
5 10 10
5 8 9
6 9 8
6 11 10
7 10 12
6 11 10
5 9 9
4 8 8
5 10 9
5 9 10
7 13 11
6 11 11
5 8 8
6 8 9

COMBINATION
18
10
15
13
10
10
16
12
15
14
15
16
15
18
17
15
16
16
15
21
18
15
14

KATA TOTAL
15 59
17 45
17 53
16 49
17 49
17 49
20 58
15 45
17 57
17 56
16 53
16 55
18 60
19 66
20 64
16 54
15 51
18 58
16 55
18 70
19 65
15 51
16 53

SHOTOK AN KARATE DO SCHOOL

STATUS
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED
QUALIFIED

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-0108/22
C-0109/22
C-0110/22
C-0111/22
C-0112/22
C-0113/22
C-0114/22
C-0115/22
C-0116/22
C-0117/22
C-0118/22
C-0119/22
C-0120/22
C-0121/22
C-0122/22
C-0123/22
C-0124/22
C-0125/22
C-0126/22
C-0127/22
C-0128/22
C-0129/22
C-0130/22



JINRUI SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO ACADEMY

MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA S

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 27-03-2022

SL NAME PRESENT STRETCHING H.T L.T COMBINATION KATA TOTAL STATUS CERTIFICATE NO.
116 ABHINANDAN MUKHERJEE 4TH 8 11 12 18 20 69 QUALIFIED C-0131/22
117 ANWESHA DUTTA 4TH 7 12 13 17 20 69 QUALIFIED C-0132/22
118 RIDA ALINA 4TH 8 13 10 22 19 72 QUALIFIED C-0133/22
119 KOYEL SAHA 3RD 7 11 11 18 19 66 QUALIFIED C-0134/22
120 SIPRA NASKAR 2ND 8 12 12 19 21 72 QUALIFIED C-0135/22
121 STYABRATA SAMANTA 2ND 5 10 11 15 18 59 QUALIFIED C-0136/22
122 IPSHITA CHAKRABORTY 2ND 6 10 10 16 17 59 QUALIFIED C-0137/22
123 PAPIYA DAS 1ST 5 9 10 20 21 65 QUALIFIED C-0138/22
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