### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	H.T	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
NO.		KYU	10	15	15	30	30	100		
1	S. K . SADDAB	9TH	5	10	10	20	22	67	QUALIFIED	C - 0016/22
2	SUBHOJIT DEBNATH	9TH	6	10	8	20	20	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0017/22
3	SUNNY YADAV	9TH	5	10	10	16	15	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0018/22
4	SUBHOJIT DEY	9TH	6	10	10	16	18	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0019/22
5	RAJA RAM	9TH	7	9	10	20	22	68	QUALIFIED	C - 0020/22
6	SRIDATRI SARNAKAR	9TH	5	9	9	16	16	55	QUALIFIED	C - 0021/22
7	TIYASHA DAS	9TH	6	10	10	15	15	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0022/22
8	ISHIKA SHAW	9TH	6	10	10	15	16	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0023/22
9	JANESSA GHOSH	9TH	7	8	10	20	18	63	QUALIFIED	C - 0024/22
10	SUSMITA NANDI	9TH	5	10	10	15	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0025/22
11	STUTI JHA	9TH	6	8	10	16	19	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0026/22
12	DIVYA PRASAD	9TH	5	9	9	16	20	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0027/22
13	DIKSHA PANDEY	9TH	6	10	10	16	19	61	QUALIFIED	C - 0028/22
14	ABIR MAITY	9TH	5	9	9	18	19	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0029/22
15	RUNJHUN SHAW	9TH	7	10	10	19	18	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0030/22
16	AMAN SHAW	9TH	5	8	9	20	18	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0031/22
17	NEHA SHAW	9TH	6	10	8	18	18	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0032/22
18	ANMOL MISHRA	9TH	6	10	10	15	15	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0033/22
19	ISHI GUPTA	9TH	7	9	10	16	15	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0034/22
20	ANKUSH SADHUKAN	9TH	6	10	10	16	20	62	QUALIFIED	C - 0035/22
21	ANUSHKA SADHUKAN	9TH	8	10	10	16	20	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0036/22
22	LAXMI SAH	9TH	6	9	9	18	19	61	QUALIFIED	C - 0037/22
23	SARIKA SAH	9TH	6	9	10	20	21	66	QUALIFIED	C - 0038/22

### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	Н.Т	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
24	YASH DAS	9TH	7	8	10	17	17	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0039/22
25	RISHAV SHAW	9TH	5	7	6	13	15	46	QUALIFIED	C - 0040/22
26	DRISTI MITRA	9TH	6	10	10	18	19	63	QUALIFIED	C - 0041/22
27	MEGHA DAS	9TH	5	9	10	14	15	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0042/22
28	RITU MONDAL	9TH	5	8	8	14	17	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0043/22
29	MAMONI MAJUMDAR	9TH	8	10	11	20	21	70	QUALIFIED	C - 0044/22
30	MOUSUMI BERA	9TH	5	8	8	16	17	54	QUALIFIED	C - 0045/22
31	FALAK KHANAM	9TH	5	8	8	15	16	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0046/22
32	SAIKA SHAMIM	9TH	6	8	8	15	16	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0047/22
33	TAIMINA KHATOON	9TH	7	10	11	19	22	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0048/22
34	ROSHNI KHATOON	9TH	5	8	8	16	15	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0049/22
35	SUSHMA KUMARI	9TH	6	8	9	15	16	54	QUALIFIED	C - 0050/22
36	SATHI MONDAL	9TH	6	8	8	15	15	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0051/22
37	SUSMITA DAKYUA	9TH	5	8	8	14	15	50	QUALIFIED	C - 0052/22
38	PUJA GHOSH	9TH	6	9	8	15	15	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0053/22
39	RINKY MONDAL	9TH	5	8	8	15	16	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0054/22
40	RINKU MUKHERJEE	9TH	6	9	9	16	15	55	QUALIFIED	C - 0055/22
41	SUHANA SHAMIM	9TH	6	8	9	13	17	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0056/22
42	ZARA HAYAT	9TH	6	7	8	15	16	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0057/22
43	ANKITA SARDAR	9TH	5	8	8	15	15	51	QUALIFIED	C - 0058/22
44	ARPITA DAS	9TH	7	8	8	14	16	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0059/22
45	PALAK AGARWAL	9TH	7	11	11	20	20	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0060/22
46	SHIVAM RANA	9TH	7	9	8	20	22	66	QUALIFIED	C - 0061/22

### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	Н.Т	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
47	AARUSHI HARLALKA	9TH	6	10	10	20	17	63	QUALIFIED	C - 0062/22
48	DEBDEEP DAS	8TH	6	12	11	17	18	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0063/22
49	PRITAM SARDAR	8TH	5	9	9	15	15	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0064/22
50	AYESHA SHAW	8TH	6	10	10	15	19	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0065/22
51	RITTIK SHARMA	8TH	7	10	8	20	18	63	QUALIFIED	C - 0066/22
52	BOBBY SHAW	8TH	6	10	9	16	20	61	QUALIFIED	C - 0067/22
53	SOMLATA SAHA	8TH	6	10	10	16	16	58	QUALIFIED	C - 0068/22
54	GOURAV BISWAS	8TH	5	10	8	17	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0069/22
55	AVIK JAYDHAR	8TH	6	8	10	17	16	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0070/22
56	ANKUSH MODAK	8TH	5	9	9	16	18	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0071/22
57	RIDDHIMA DUTTA	8TH	5	8	9	18	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0072/22
58	AARUSHI HARLALAKA	8TH	6	10	9	16	15	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0073/22
59	MOMATA DAS	8TH	5	8	8	15	16	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0074/22
60	ALIVIA DAS	8TH	7	9	9	17	17	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0075/22
61	ARADHYA DUTTA	7TH	7	11	11	20	19	68	QUALIFIED	C - 0076/22
62	ARCHI AGARWAL	7TH	6	10	10	20	18	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0077/22
63	TRISHA TAMANKAR	7TH	5	10	9	19	17	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0078/22
64	OYENDRI PAUL	7TH	6	10	11	17	18	62	QUALIFIED	C - 0079/22
65	NILADRI PAUL	7TH	5	9	9	17	16	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0080/22
66	PINKY MONDAL	7TH	7	11	11	17	19	65	QUALIFIED	C - 0081/22
67	PUJA SHAW	7TH	7	11	11	20	21	70	QUALIFIED	C - 0082/22
68	PREM SONKAR	7TH	5	10	9	17	18	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0083/22
69	ABHINIVESH DEY	7TH	8	12	12	20	21	73	QUALIFIED	C - 0084/22

### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	Н.Т	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
70	SANJITA GHOSH	7TH	6	10	10	16	18	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0085/22
71	ATRIKA BOSE	7TH	7	8	8	17	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0086/22
72	RITISHA CHOWDHURY	7TH	7	10	9	17	20	63	QUALIFIED	C - 0087/22
73	ALEENA PARVIN	7TH	6	10	10	16	20	62	QUALIFIED	C - 0088/22
74	KABIR ALAM	7TH	4	7	7	10	15	43	QUALIFIED	C - 0089/22
75	GOURI THAKUR	7TH	7	10	8	15	15	55	QUALIFIED	C - 0090/22
76	DHARMENDAR THAKUR	7TH	5	12	10	17	15	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0091/22
77	PRERNA PRASAD	7TH	7	10	11	18	22	68	QUALIFIED	C - 0092/22
78	PRIYANKA KARMAKAR	7TH	7	11	10	20	21	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0093/22
79	ANKUSH MONDAL	7TH	5	11	11	16	18	61	QUALIFIED	C - 0094/22
80	RITIJA KUNDU	6TH	5	9	8	16	16	54	QUALIFIED	C - 0095/22
81	SUBHOJIT MONDAL	6TH	4	8	8	14	15	49	QUALIFIED	C - 0096/22
82	BISWAJIT DAS	6TH	6	10	10	15	16	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0097/22
83	ARPITA GUPTA	6TH	7	11	12	17	20	67	QUALIFIED	C - 0098/22
84	PUJA SHAW	6TH	5	9	8	15	17	54	QUALIFIED	C - 0099/22
85	SAMRIDDHI JAISWAL	6TH	5	8	8	15	16	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0100/22
86	TIYASHA BHATACHARYA	6TH	6	10	10	15	17	58	QUALIFIED	C - 0101/22
87	SRITI MANNA	6TH	5	11	10	15	17	58	QUALIFIED	C - 0102/22
88	KRISHNENDU MONDAL	6TH	5	8	8	14	15	50	QUALIFIED	C - 0103/22
89	KOYEL PARMANIK	6TH	5	9	8	15	15	52	QUALIFIED	C - 0104/22
90	ARCHI AGARWAL	6TH	5	10	10	15	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0105/22
91	SUBHODEEP SAHA	6TH	6	10	12	19	22	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0106/22
92	SHREYAN CHOWDHURY	6TH	8	10	10	18	19	65	QUALIFIED	C - 0107/22

### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	H.T	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
93	SONALI PATHAK	6TH	7	9	10	18	15	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0108/22
94	ASUTOSH PATHOSH	6TH	3	8	7	10	17	45	QUALIFIED	C - 0109/22
95	MAURA HURLEY BASU	6TH	5	8	8	15	17	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0110/22
96	ARSHIYA BANERJEE	6TH	5	8	7	13	16	49	QUALIFIED	C - 0111/22
97	PRIYADARSHANI GOSWAM <mark>I</mark>	6TH	7	7	8	10	17	49	QUALIFIED	C - 0112/22
98	RAHUL MAHATO	6TH	7	7	8	10	17	49	QUALIFIED	C - 0113/22
99	ROHIT MAHATO	6TH	4	8	10	16	20	58	QUALIFIED	C - 0114/22
100	TANIA SAHA	6TH	4	7	7	12	15	45	QUALIFIED	C - 0115/22
101	KAUSHILA ROY	6TH	5	10	10	15	17	57	QUALIFIED	C - 0116/22
102	PRERNA PRASAD	6TH	5	10	10	14	17	56	QUALIFIED	C - 0117/22
103	PRIYANKA KARMAKAR	6TH	5	8	9	15	16	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0118/22
104	ANKUSH MONDAL	6TH	6	9	8	16	16	55	QUALIFIED	C - 0119/22
105	ARPITA DAS	5TH	6	11	10	15	18	60	QUALIFIED	C - 0120/22
106	AKRITI BHIM	5TH	7	10	12	18	19	66	QUALIFIED	C - 0121/22
107	POOJA KUMARI	5TH	6	11	10	17	20	64	QUALIFIED	C - 0122/22
108	DR.RAJARSHI DUTTA	5TH	5	9	9	15	16	54	QUALIFIED	C - 0123/22
109	SATHI CHOWDHURY	5TH	4	8	8	16	15	51	QUALIFIED	C - 0124/22
110	APU CHAKRABORTY	5TH	5	10	9	16	18	58	QUALIFIED	C - 0125/22
111	KAUSHILA ROY	5TH	5	9	10	15	16	55	QUALIFIED	C - 0126/22
112	SANVI JHA	5TH	7	13	11	21	18	70	QUALIFIED	C - 0127/22
113	ANUSHKA BASAK	4TH	6	11	11	18	19	65	QUALIFIED	C - 0128/22
114	RAJDEEP DEY	4TH	5	8	8	15	15	51	QUALIFIED	C - 0129/22
115	HARSHIT SHAW	4TH	6	8	9	14	16	53	QUALIFIED	C - 0130/22

### MEMBER OF:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

SL	NAME	PRESENT	STRETCHING	H.T	L.T	COMBINATION	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	CERTIFICATE NO.
116	ABHINANDAN MUKHERJEE	4TH	8	11	12	18	20	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0131/22
117	ANWESHA DUTTA	4TH	7	12	13	17	20	69	QUALIFIED	C - 0132/22
118	RIDA ALINA	4TH	8	13	10	22	19	72	QUALIFIED	C - 0133/22
119	KOYEL SAHA	3RD	7	11	11	18	19	66	QUALIFIED	C - 0134/22
120	SIPRA NASKAR	2ND	8	12	12	19	21	72	QUALIFIED	C - 0135/22
121	STYABRATA SAMANTA	2ND	5	10	11	15	18	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0136/22
122	IPSHITA CHAKRABORTY	2ND	6	10	10	16	17	59	QUALIFIED	C - 0137/22
123	PAPIYA DAS	1ST	5	9	10	20	21	65	QUALIFIED	C - 0138/22